TENDER BULLETIN 2953 of 24 FEBRUARY 2017

TENDER NO.

TENDER DESCRIPTION

NAME OF THE SUCCESSFUL
BIDDER'S

AMOUNT

BBBEE STATUS POINTS
CLAIMED

TOTAL POINTS

W1064-WTE

Supply of drilling and
blasting services for 36
months for construction
west in all provinces.

BAYDRIVE TRADING
151 PTY LTD

R57 339 .86

5

95

DWS04-1215WTE

Precise measuring
accessories for Geodetic
Deformation Monitoring
Surveys

ACIEL GEOMATICS

R658 407.00

16

96

DWS06-0116WTE

Design, Supply and Install
instruments to Seismic
activity at De Hoop Dam in
Limpopo

Tilt Tech cc

R1451 516.46

94

DWS19-0316WTE

The demolition/ Lowering
(by saw cutting) of the
Hammers dale Dam
concrete spillway in
Hammers dale area near
Durban in the KwaZulu
Natal Province.

CSA CONSTRUCTION

R1 850 920.00

10

100

DWS17-0316 WTE

Supply and delivery of
gabions reno mattresses
and related materials for
DWS Construction East at

Hammersdale Dam site near

Durban in the KZN Province.

SAXOWISE PTY LTD

R1 858 713.00

10

100




TENDER NO.

TENDER DESCRIPTION

NAME OF THE SUCCESSFUL
BIDDER'S

AMOUNT

BBBEE STATUS POINTS
CLAIMED

TOTAL POINTS

DWS13-0216WTE

The Appointment of service
provider /s for undertaking
validation and verification
of existing lawful water uses
within the Vaal, Orange and
Limpopo water
management areas. (VAAL)

DMT- KAI BATLA PTY
LTD

R16 292 310.00

10

100

DWS13-0216WTE

The Appointment of service
provider /s for undertaking
validation and verification
of existing lawful water uses
within the Vaal, Orange and
Limpopo water
management areas.
(ORANGE)

DMT- KAI BATLA PTY
LTD

R19 329 099.00

10

100

DWS13-0216WTE

The Appointment of service
provider /s for undertaking
validation and verification
of existing lawful water uses
within the Vaal, Orange and
Limpopo water
management
areas.(LIMPOPO)

DMT- KAI BATLA PTY
LTD

R16 924 782.00

10

100

W1079 WTE

Appointment of PSP for the
replacement of incorrect
and previous DWA branded
entrance signage with new
DWS signage of remaining
200 dams for a period of
twelve (12) months

TRAILTECH TRADING
CORP

R2 416 142 .45

99




TENDER NO. TENDER DESCRIPTION NAME OF THE SUCCESSFUL | AMOUNT BBBEE STATUS POINTS TOTAL POINTS
BIDDER'S CLAIMED
DWS14-0716WTE | Appointment of a social CORT AND FRED R13 500 000.00 10 100
facilitator to address all the | CONSULTING
outstanding concerns raised | ENGINEERS PTY LTD
by the 18 villages affected
by the constructions of
Nandoni Dam as stipulated
in the office of the public
protector’s report No 2 of
2009/1.
DWS11-0116WTE | Appointment of Service EOH HOLDINGS R221 605 056.00 9 99

Provider to support and
maintain SAP ECC6 for the
Department of Water and
Sanitation (Water Trading
Entity) and Catchment
Management Areas.

LIMITED and
SUDSIDIARIES
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