## TENDER BULLETIN 2953 of 24 FEBRUARY 2017

TENDER NO.	TENDER DESCRIPTION	NAME OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER'S	AMOUNT	BBBEE STATUS POINTS CLAIMED	TOTAL POINTS
W1064-WTE	Supply of drilling and blasting services for 36 months for construction west in all provinces.	BAYDRIVE TRADING 151 PTY LTD	R57 339 .86	5	95
DWS04-1215WTE	Precise measuring accessories for Geodetic Deformation Monitoring Surveys	ACIEL GEOMATICS	R658 407.00	16	96
DWS06-0116WTE	Design, Supply and Install instruments to Seismic activity at De Hoop Dam in Limpopo	Tilt Tech cc	R1 451 516.46	4	94
DWS19-0316WTE	The demolition/ Lowering (by saw cutting) of the Hammers dale Dam concrete spillway in Hammers dale area near Durban in the KwaZulu Natal Province.	CSA CONSTRUCTION	R1 850 920.00	10	100
DWS17-0316 WTE	Supply and delivery of gabions reno mattresses and related materials for DWS Construction East at Hammersdale Dam site near Durban in the KZN Province.	SAXOWISE PTY LTD	R1 858 713.00	10	100

TENDER NO.	TENDER DESCRIPTION	NAME OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER'S	AMOUNT	BBBEE STATUS POINTS CLAIMED	TOTAL POINTS
DWS13-0216WTE	The Appointment of service provider /s for undertaking	DMT- KAI BATLA PTY LTD	R16 292 310.00	10	100
	validation and verification of existing lawful water uses within the Vaal, Orange and				
	Limpopo water management areas. (VAAL)				
DWS13-0216WTE	The Appointment of service provider /s for undertaking validation and verification	DMT- KAI BATLA PTY LTD	R19 329 099.00	10	100
	of existing lawful water uses within the Vaal, Orange and				
	Limpopo water management areas. (ORANGE)				
DWS13-0216WTE	The Appointment of service provider /s for undertaking validation and verification of existing lawful water uses within the Vaal, Orange and Limpopo water management areas.(LIMPOPO)	DMT- KAI BATLA PTY LTD	R16 924 782.00	10	100
W1079 WTE	Appointment of PSP for the replacement of incorrect and previous DWA branded entrance signage with new DWS signage of remaining 200 dams for a period of twelve (12) months	TRAILTECH TRADING CORP	R2 416 142 .45	9	99

TENDER NO.	TENDER DESCRIPTION	NAME OF THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER'S	AMOUNT	BBBEE STATUS POINTS CLAIMED	TOTAL POINTS
DWS14-0716WTE	Appointment of a social facilitator to address all the outstanding concerns raised by the 18 villages affected by the constructions of Nandoni Dam as stipulated in the office of the public protector's report No 2 of 2009/1.	CORT AND FRED CONSULTING ENGINEERS PTY LTD	R13 500 000.00	10	100
DWS11-0116WTE	Appointment of Service Provider to support and maintain SAP ECC6 for the Department of Water and Sanitation (Water Trading Entity) and Catchment Management Areas.	EOH HOLDINGS LIMITED and SUDSIDIARIES	R221 605 056.00	9	99